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media center südtirol

Südtirols Musiksender

Werbetarife 2023



33,00
29,00
24,00
22,00
19,00
16,00
13,00

Gültig ab 01.01.2023

Werbetarife 2023Werbetarife 2023

media center südtirol www.mcs.bz.itwww.mcs.bz.it

1.760,-

420,00

1.300,00

160,0028

450,00

870,00

5
35

870,0070
Ab 100 9 / Ds.

Sponsoring  Programmformate

Gerne beraten wir Sie in einem persönlichen Gespräch.



Südtirols Musiksender

26,50
24,00
21,00
18,50
15,50
11,00
10,00

Gültig ab 01.01.2022

Werbetarife 2022Werbetarife 2022

media center südtirol www.mcs.bz.itwww.mcs.bz.it

35 380,00

1.650,00

1.650,00

1.650,00



12,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00

Gültig ab 01.01.2022

Werbetarife 2022Werbetarife 2022

media center südtirol www.mcs.bz.itwww.mcs.bz.it



12,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00

Gültig ab 01.01.2022
Werbetarife 2022Werbetarife 2022

media center südtirol www.mcs.bz.itwww.mcs.bz.it
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